

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-06	681 V	ersion:	1	Name:	PD - ABC License - Draft Cra	aft D5
Туре:	ABC	License			Status:	Granted	
File created:	7/26/2	2018			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/14/2	2018			Final action:	8/14/2018	
Title:	Recommendation to receive and file the application of Bottlecraft Long Beach, Incorporated, dba Draft Craft, for an original application of an Alcoholic Beverage Control License, at 4150 McGowen Street, Unit No. 10. (District 5)						
Sponsors:	Police	е					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 081418-C-8sr&att.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
8/14/2018	1	City Counci	1			prove recommendation	Pass

Recommendation to receive and file the application of Bottlecraft Long Beach, Incorporated, dba Draft Craft, for an original application of an Alcoholic Beverage Control License, at 4150 McGowen Street, Unit

No. 10. (District 5)

It is City Council policy to review applications for ABC licenses to determine if a basis for protest against the issuance of the license exists. The attached application lists the possible basis for protest.

City Council action is requested on August 14, 2018, to respond to the Department of Alcoholic Beverage Control by the August 16, 2018, due date.

There is no fiscal impact associated with this recommendation.

Approve recommendation.

[Enter Body Here]

ROBERT G. LUNA CHIEF OF POLICE

APPROVED:

PATRICK H. WEST CITY MANAGER